
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 8 OF 11 - AUGUST 4-6, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

120 T. Mcdonald  1638.5991

29 B. Long  1638.9542

312 A. Seeley  1239.0233

727 S. Ryan  1439.1714

328 G. Laya  539.3775

295 B. Parrish  1039.4076

42 C. Siebenhaar  1439.7897

301 M. Shreve  1640.0268

262 D. Rosno  640.1459

269 J. Rock Page  840.16210

177 J. Ford  740.21811

900 R. Clay  740.33112

127 S. Van Hawk  1340.34813

172 J. Zalusky  740.38414

690 S. Kowalski  341.15715

399 M. Radke  743.26916

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

120 T. Mcdonald  1631.7251

312 A. Seeley  1331.8812

727 S. Ryan  1531.9683

328 G. Laya  732.0774

295 B. Parrish  432.1435

29 B. Long  1932.1496

127 S. Van Hawk  1732.5877

42 C. Siebenhaar  432.6958

177 J. Ford  1332.8899

900 R. Clay  733.11310

262 D. Rosno  1533.40711

269 J. Rock Page  733.49812

301 M. Shreve  1633.56313

172 J. Zalusky  833.68614

690 S. Kowalski  933.95015

399 M. Radke  1235.19516

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

120 T. Mcdonald  1520.5121

312 A. Seeley  1220.6162

29 B. Long  1920.6773

727 S. Ryan  1520.7504

328 G. Laya  420.8305

295 B. Parrish  920.8306

127 S. Van Hawk  1721.1067

177 J. Ford  1321.1248

42 C. Siebenhaar  1421.2039

301 M. Shreve  1621.33610

262 D. Rosno  1621.36611

900 R. Clay  621.39712

269 J. Rock Page  721.43313

172 J. Zalusky  1021.55514

690 S. Kowalski  522.00715

399 M. Radke  1522.79016
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